S
ep
te
m
b
er
  2
0
21
S
ep
te
m
b
er
  2
0
21
The FEM3500 is an unmonitored single magnetic lock
and FEM3500D is an unmonitored double magnetic
lock with dual 12 or 24 Volt settings.
The FEM3500M is a monitored single magnetic lock
and the FEM3500DM is a monitored double magnetic
lock both with 12 or 24 Volt settings. Each monitored
magnetic lock has a built-in Hall Effect Sensor for
remote monitoring of Lock status (LSS). The devices
have a highly visible high luminosity Light Panel and a
Door Status Sensor (DSS) for remote monitoring of the
door status as well as Lock Status Sensor (LSS). The
monitored devices come with a patented Anti-Tamper-
Security-Plate as standard to prevent hostile attacks on
the dome nut-fixing bolt of the Armature Plate.
All FEM3500 Series Electromagnetic Locks come with a
lifetime warranty and have no residual magnetism.
FEM3500
Series
Electromagnetic locks
Features
Warranties
Mechanical Lifetime
Finish allegion.co.nz/finisheswarranty
Electronic 1 year
• Door and Lock Status Monitoring Sensor (DSS and
LSS)• Built-in varistor (MOV) surge protection• CE/C-Tick• Anti-tamper plate (with “M” models)• Long distance Light Panel (LP)• Guaranteed no residual magnetism
S
ep
te
m
b
er
  2
0
21
S
ep
te
m
b
er
  2
0
21
Technical specifications
Model FEM3500(Single)
FEM3500D(Double)
FEM3500M(Single)
FEM3500DM(Double)
FEM3500FM (Flush Mounted)
Holding strength UP TO 280KG
Voltage / Current Dual Voltage 12/24VDC, 12VDC= 500mA (Double x2)                     24VDC= 250mA (Double x2)
Approvals 4-hour fire rated to AS and BS Standards
Monitoring N/A LP
LSS
DSS
LSS
Dimensions Single door series magnet:                                                                         Double door series surgace magnet:
238mm (L) x 48mm (W) x 25mm (D)                                                  477mm (L) x 48mm (W) x (25mm (D)
Single door series armature plate:                                                           Double door series armature plate:
185mm (L) x 38mm (W) x 12mm (D)                                                    185mm (L) x 38mm(W) x 12mm (D) x 2 pieces
Single door series DSS-armature plate:                                                Double door series DSS-armature plate:
185mm (L) x 38mm (W) x 12mm (D)                                                    185mm (L) x 38mm (W) x 12mm (D) x 2 pieces
Mounting details
© Allegion 2021. All rights reserved. Material and design specifications subject to change without notice. Product colour
reproduction is as near to actual product colour as production methods allow. Warning: Products in this brochure are the
subject of registered designs and patents. This brochure relates to Australian and New Zealand products only and some
product, design or specifications may differ in other countries.
Fire:
Tested to 4 hours on fire door assemblies as specified in AS/NZ
1905.1 – 1997 Part 1 Fire Resistant Doorsets
Testing and Compliance
3736
nEw gEnEration ElEctric and ElEctronic locking
tEcHnical dEtailS
ProdUct FEatUrES
ProdUct dimEnSionS and inStallation
• door and lock Status monitoring Sensor (dSS & lSS)
• Built-in varistor (moV) surge protection
• cE/c-tick
• anti tamper Plate (with “m” models)
• long distance light Panel (lP)
• lifetime warranty
• 4 hour fire tested
• guaranteed no residual magnetism
ProdUct dEScriPtion
the FEm3500 is an unmonitored single magnetic
lock and FEm3500d is an unmonitored double
magnetic lock with dual 12 or 24 Volt settings.
the FEm3500m is a monitored single magnetic
lock and the FEm3500dm is a monitored double
magnetic lock both with 12 or 24 Volt settings. Each
monitored magnetic lock has a built-in Hall Effect
Sensor for remote monitoring of lock status (lSS).
the devices have a highly visible high luminosity
light Panel and a door Status Sensor (dSS) for
remote monitoring of the door status as well as lock
Status Sensor (lSS). the monitored devices come
with a patented anti-tamper-Security-Plate as
standard to prevent hostile attacks on the dome-
nut-fixing bolt of the Armature Plate.
all FEm3500 Series Electro magnetic locks
come with a lifetime warranty and have no
residual magnetism.
FEm3500 SEriES
PRoDUcT FEM3500 SERiES
HigH QUalitY Standard ElEctro magnEtic locking dEVicES
SinglE/doUBlE door SUrFacE moUnt
PART no. FEm3500(Single)
FEm3500d(double)
FEm3500m(Single)
FEm3500dm(double)
FEm3500Fm (Flush mounted)
HolDing STREngTH Up to 280kg
VolTAgE/cURREnT dual Voltage 12/24Vdc, 12Vdc= 500ma (double x2) 24Vdc= 250ma (double x2)
APPRoVAlS 4 hour fire rated to A.S. and B.S. standards
MoniToRing nil
lP
lSS
dSS
lSS
SiZE
Single door series magnet size:
l= 238 x w= 48 x d= 25mm
Single door series armature plate size:
l= 185 x w= 38 x d= 12mm
Single door series dSS-armature plate size:
l= 185 x w= 38 x d= 12mm
double door series surface magnet size:
l= 477 x w= 48 x d= 25mm
double door series armature plate size:
l= 185 x w= 38 x d= 12mm x 2 pcs
double door series dSS-armature plate size:
l= 185 x w= 38 x d= 12mm x 2 pcs
Door
48. 1
25.5
82. 50
18582. 50
82. 50
82. 50
38
38
185
43
200
200
476
12
43
6. 2
6. 2
Anti temper plate
One way security dome nut
FEm3500d & FEm3500dm
FEm3500 & FEm3500m
FEm3500Fm
One way security dome nut
One way security dome nut
One way security dome nut
Anti-Tamper Plate
Anti-Tamper Plate
Door
Door
Door